
TREKKING 4 ESTAÇÕES - ETAPA INVERNO PRIMAVERA
PIUM/NÍSIA FLORESTA 19.12.2021

TREKKING 4 ESTAÇÕES

Tamu Junto Pelo Desafio
SELVA FITNESS
Course : MASTER
Time : 1:01:28 [Points : 16]

4/6 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Corre Mãe 0:50:22 [16]
2. Cross Run 0:53:14 [16]
3. Primitivus 0:58:28 [16]

1. 106 00:01:52  [1]
2. 103 00:00:51 00:02:43  [1]
3. 129 00:01:26 00:04:09  [1]
4. 102 00:01:51 00:06:00  [1]
5. 104 00:03:49 00:09:49  [1]
6. 107 00:01:44 00:11:33  [1]
7. 105 00:01:42 00:13:15  [1]
8. 110 00:02:09 00:15:24  [1]
9. 108 00:11:36 00:27:00  [1]

10. 101 00:04:03 00:31:03  [1]
11. 112 00:06:38 00:37:41  [1]
12. 113 00:02:49 00:40:30  [1]
13. 114 00:06:09 00:46:39  [1]
14. 111 00:02:35 00:49:14  [1]
15. 85 00:03:54 00:53:08  [1]
16. 116 00:07:24 01:00:32  [1]
17. 999 00:00:56 01:01:28
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